
CITY MANAGER

SALARY SCHEDULE 7

Effective Date Annual Salary Monthly Salary

7/1/2021 $230,592.00 $19,216.00

7/1/2022 $245,823.00 $20,485.25
City Manager

City Manager's Agreement

To view the City Manager's Agreements please follow the link 

CITY OF SOLANA BEACH

https://www.cityofsolanabeach.org/sites/default/files/Solana%20Beach/Human%20Resources/2022%20-%202015%20Greg%20Wade%20Employment%20Agreements.pdf
https://www.cityofsolanabeach.org/sites/default/files/Solana%20Beach/Human%20Resources/2022%20-%202015%20Greg%20Wade%20Employment%20Agreements.pdf
https://www.cityofsolanabeach.org/sites/default/files/Solana%20Beach/Human%20Resources/2022%20-%202015%20Greg%20Wade%20Employment%20Agreements.pdf
https://www.cityofsolanabeach.org/sites/default/files/Solana%20Beach/Human%20Resources/2022%20-%202015%20Greg%20Wade%20Employment%20Agreements.pdf

	CM

